



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1281/2016 & CM No.5637/2016

SUDHANSHU KUMAR & ORS. Petitioners

Through: Ms. Jubli Momalia, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Prabhsahay Kaur, Adv. for
GNCTD.

Ms. Anandini Kumari, Adv. for R5 to
R8.

Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr. Sanjay
Singh, Advs. for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **29.05.2017**

Learned Standing Counsel has handed over the fifth report of the
Committee.

List for consideration on 31st May, 2017 at 02:30 P.M.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

MAY 29, 2017

ak