



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1281/2016**

SUDHANSHU KUMAR & ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondent

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr. Sanjay
Singh, Advs. for DDA.
Mr. Nitish Chaudhary, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

24.03.2023

It is already 05:00 pm.

No time left.

List on 06.11.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 24, 2023/rk