



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1281/2016 & CM APPL. 5637/2016

SUDHANSHU KUMAR & ORS.Petitioners

Through: Mr.Pankaj Sinha and Ms.Renu,
Advocates.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

% **13.08.2024**

1. None is present for the respondents when the matter was called.
2. Renotify on 28.11.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

AUGUST 13, 2024/VLD